Compar e Responses

Event # 3615

Status: Pending Award

Event Name: Ultility Body Trucks

Number Of Lines. 2

Performance Evaluation
Score

JCLEWISFORD
BILL THAMES

(Award All valid only
when output is same for

Roberts Truck Centers

John Brownley

(Award All valid only
when output is same for

Wade Ford Inc
Jack Eastland

(Award All valid only
when output is same for

ocwelch ford lincoln inc

ociewelch iii

(Award All valid only
when output is same for

Dan Vaden Chevrolet

Douglas Cone

(Award All valid only
when output is same for

Altec IndustriesInc

Kasey Whitaker

(Award All valid only
when output is same for

all lines) all lines) all lines) all lines) all lines) all lines)
Supplier Total Bid 87,621.00 100,927.00 87,781.00 87,396.00 101,925.00 119,192.00
Amount
Total Event Score
Line 1:Open:UTILITY
BODY TRUCK Output:
PO
Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 EA 1.0000 1.0000 1.0000 1.0000 1.0000 1.0000
UnitPrice 34,223.00000 38,645.00000 34,383.00000 34,056.00000 38,905.00000 44,794.00000
ExtendedPrice 34,223.00 38,645.00 34,383.00 34,056.00 38,905.00 44,794.00
Total Line Score
Delivery Date 12/19/2015 02/19/2016 01/15/2016 12/17/2015 02/01/2016 11/20/2015
UOM Detail 3615
Vendor Item XTR CAB 250 F250 XCAB CRANE X2A 3615 3615 F-250 EXTENDED CAB

W/UTILITY BED

Vendor Item Description xtr cab F-250 Utility utility f250crane Utility Body Trucks
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Compare Responses continued...

Line2:Open:UTILITY
BODY TRUCK Output:
PO

Awar d Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 2.0000 EA
UnitPrice
ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail

Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
2.0000
26,699.00000
53,398.00

12/19/2015

F2A

f250r c

0.0000
2.0000
31,141.00000
62,282.00

02/19/2016

F250 REG CAB UTIL

0.0000
2.0000
26,699.00000
53,398.00

01/15/2016

F2A

F-250 Utility

0.0000
2.0000
26,670.00000
53,340.00

12/17/2015

3615

utility trucks 250

0.0000
2.0000
31,510.00000
63,020.00

02/01/2016

3615

Utility Body Trucks

0.0000
2.0000
37,199.00000
74,398.00

11/20/2015

F-250 REG. CAB W/
UTILITY BODY
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