

Compare Responses

Event #: 3615

Event Name: Utility Body Trucks

Number Of Lines: 2

Status: Pending Award

	J C LEWIS FORD BILL THAMES	Roberts Truck Centers John Brownley	Wade Ford Inc Jack Eastland	o c welch ford lincoln inc ocie welch iii	Dan Vaden Chevrolet Douglas Cone	Altec Industries Inc Kasey Whitaker
Performance Evaluation Score	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)	(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)
Supplier Total Bid Amount	87,621.00	100,927.00	87,781.00	87,396.00	101,925.00	119,192.00
Total Event Score						
Line 1:Open:UTILITY BODY TRUCK Output: PO						
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 EA	1.0000	1.0000	1.0000	1.0000	1.0000	1.0000
UnitPrice	34,223.00000	38,645.00000	34,383.00000	34,056.00000	38,905.00000	44,794.00000
ExtendedPrice	34,223.00	38,645.00	34,383.00	34,056.00	38,905.00	44,794.00
Total Line Score						
Delivery Date	12/19/2015	02/19/2016	01/15/2016	12/17/2015	02/01/2016	11/20/2015
UOM Detail	3615					
Vendor Item	XTR CAB 250	F250 XCAB CRANE	X2A	3615	3615	F-250 EXTENDED CAB W/UTILITY BED
Vendor Item Description	xtr cab		F-250 Utility	utility f250crane	Utility Body Trucks	

Compare Responses continued...

Line 2:Open:UTILITY BODY TRUCK Output: PO						
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 2.0000 EA	2.0000	2.0000	2.0000	2.0000	2.0000	2.0000
UnitPrice	26,699.00000	31,141.00000	26,699.00000	26,670.00000	31,510.00000	37,199.00000
ExtendedPrice	53,398.00	62,282.00	53,398.00	53,340.00	63,020.00	74,398.00
Total Line Score						
Delivery Date	12/19/2015	02/19/2016	01/15/2016	12/17/2015	02/01/2016	11/20/2015
UOM Detail						
Vendor Item	F2A	F250 REG CAB UTIL	F2A	3615	3615	F-250 REG. CAB W/ UTILITY BODY
Vendor Item Description	f250 r c		F-250 Utility	utility trucks f250	Utility Body Trucks	